PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2004

CALENDAR YEAR 2003
% CHANGE 2003 TO 2004

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

28

31
286
553
981
2,432
1,345
62

5,718

264
438
93
51
650
193
38
1,322
242
100
107
26

237
1,887
781
10
35

14
189
558

7,236

611
733

5,089
20
47
1,257
26
55
7,838

20,792
20,829

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2004

ADULTS
ARRESTED

15
8
76
268
185
253
152

962

82

16

37

16
184
135
17
1,337
11
111

52

682
337
46
1,615
90

40

164
474
5,455
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27
6,444
6,397

INDUSTRY STATION
JUVENILES TOTAL
ARRESTED ARRESTED

2 17

1 9
18 94
26 294
51 236
38 291
38 190
0 5
174 1,136
5 87

1 17

3 40

1 17
23 207
33 168
0 17
67 1,404
7 18

1 112
10 18
0 52
0 1

1 683

7 344
38 84
7 1,622

5 95

1 41

0 0
9 173
17 491
236 5,691
0 0
8 8
0 0
2 29
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
10 37
420 6,864
684 7,081
-39 3

INDUSTRY STATION
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